Shortbread Cookies

Description:

Serving Size:

Categories:

Action
Created
Revised

Amount
1.040
0.904
0.240
0.016
0.008

0.500

80 EA
Pastry
Date Initials

8/29/2012 CR

Measure Ingredient
kg Flour AP

kg Butter

kg Powdered sugar
It Vanilla extract
kg Salt

kg Flour AP

Method of Preparation:
Cream the butter to light and fluffy

Add the sugar and beat to smooth. add the vanilla

Fold in the flour until just incorporated
Let rest and chill completely

Roll out the dough on a floured surface to about 1/4 inch thick. Cut with cookie cutter

Preparation Method

for rolling out

Place on a lined sheet pan and bake at 350F (176C) for approximately 10 minutes until light brown

Shortbread Cookies

Cost Per PC

S 0.07

Product No.
20-100000470
20-100001601
20-100001064
20-100001093
20-100001305

20-100000470
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