Shortbread Cookies

Description:

Serving Size: 80 EΑ

Categories: Pastry

Cost Per PC \$ 0.07

Action Created Revised

Date **Initials** 8/29/2012 CR



Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
1.040	kg	Flour AP		20-100000470
0.904	kg	Butter		20-100001601
0.240	kg	Powdered sugar		20-100001064
0.016	lt	Vanilla extract		20-100001093
0.008	kg	Salt		20-100001305
0.500	kg	Flour AP	for rolling out	20-100000470

Method of Preparation:

- Cream the butter to light and fluffy
- Add the sugar and beat to smooth. add the vanilla
- Fold in the flour until just incorporated
- Let rest and chill completely
- Roll out the dough on a floured surface to about 1/4 inch thick. Cut with cookie cutter
- Place on a lined sheet pan and bake at 350F (176C) for approximately 10 minutes until light brown

Dated Edited: 5/7/2012 **Shortbread Cookies**